
第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1035 李姵凝 LI PUI YING VALERIE 6.62 1
1003 陳婧同 chan ching tung 6.64 2
1084 何卓穎 HO CHEUK WING 6.72 3
969 包晴萓 Pau Ching Yi 6.73 4

1081 張銚芝 Janice Cheung 6.77 5
1059 李妍慧 LI IN WAI 6.91 6
971 朱仲頤 Chu Chung Yee 6.95 7
844 陳加瑤 chan ka yiu 7.11 8
812 曾卓姿 TSANG CHEUK CHI 7.12 9

1056 陳心鋭 Chan sum yui 7.13 10
822 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING 7.14 11

1037 陳可晴 Chan Ho Ching Mona 7.28 12
910 吳羿琳 NG NGAI LAM 7.35 13
838 倪善君 Ngai Sin Kwan 7.44 14
909 關采然 Kwan Tsoi Yin 7.61 15
847 曹心翹 CHO SUM KIU 7.63 16
941 高子晴 Ko Tsz Ching 7.64 17
860 何天潁 HO TIN WING 7.66 18
861 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 7.68 19
896 賴晞喬 LAI HEI KIU HAZEL 7.71 20
936 劉悅君 Lau Yuet Kwan 7.79 21
931 王曉晴 Wong Hiu Ching 8.12 22
806 伍倬瑩 NG CHEUK YING 8.16 23

1036 陳潁浠 CHAN WING HEI 8.19 24
924 江紫桐 Eunyse Kong 8.35 25

1069 靳喬蒑 KUN KIU YAN 8.38 26
1039 陳祉澄 CHAN TSZ CHING 8.39 27
988 陳嘉嬈 Chan Ka Yiu 8.66 28
970 劉韋澄 Lau Wai Ching 9.45 29

1055 麥凱婷 MAK HOl TING 10.17 30
1052 陳美錡 Chan Mei I 18.16 31
802 蔡鈞婷 Tsoi Kwan Ting ABS
956 屈樂瑤 Audrey Wat ABS

1075 麥凱翹 Mak Hoi Kiu ABS

女子 2008年 - 30米



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

969 包晴萓 Pau Ching Yi 12.4 1
1081 張銚芝 Janice Cheung 12.65 2
1084 何卓穎 HO CHEUK WING 12.84 3
1003 陳婧同 chan ching tung 13.03 4
1035 李姵凝 LI PUI YING VALERIE 13.05 5
1059 李妍慧 LI IN WAI 13.07 6
971 朱仲頤 Chu Chung Yee 13.33 7

1056 陳心鋭 Chan sum yui 13.42 8
1051 鄭約南 Cheng Yeuk Nam 13.43 9
812 曾卓姿 TSANG CHEUK CHI 13.63 10
838 倪善君 Ngai Sin Kwan 14.16 11

1026 容樂呈 Yung Lok Ching 14.32 12
847 曹心翹 CHO SUM KIU 14.49 13
993 謝凱晴 TSE HOI CHING 14.5 14

1010 林昕澄 Lam Yan Ching 14.57 15
936 劉悅君 Lau Yuet Kwan 14.66 16
909 關采然 Kwan Tsoi Yin 14.81 17
861 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 14.94 18
960 楊妁晴 Yeung Cheuk Ching 14.95 19
860 何天潁 HO TIN WING 15.23 20

1071 石樂施 SHEK LOK SZE 15.32 21
972 丘彩瑤 Yau Choi Yiu 16.77 22
948 陳恩楠 Karina Chan 17.71 23
973 潘凱晴 Poon Hoi Ching 18.15 24
802 蔡鈞婷 Tsoi Kwan Ting ABS

1018 關晞怡 Kwan Leanne Hei Yi ABS
1075 麥凱翹 Mak Hoi Kiu ABS

女子 2008年 - 60米 



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1035 李姵凝 LI PUI YING VALERIE 21.7 1
1059 李妍慧 LI IN WAI 21.89 2
1081 張銚芝 Janice Cheung 21.95 3
1056 陳心鋭 Chan sum yui 22.56 4
1084 何卓穎 HO CHEUK WING 23.08 5
1071 石樂施 SHEK LOK SZE 23.46 6
1033 楊芷芯 Yeung Tsz Sum Katilyn 26.48 7
1030 陳芷渝 chan tsz yu zoe 26.9 8
984 蘇倩巧 So Sin Hau 28.85 9

1018 關晞怡 Kwan Leanne Hei Yi ABS
1026 容樂呈 Yung Lok Ching ABS
948 陳恩楠 Karina Chan DQ
960 楊妁晴 Yeung Cheuk Ching DQ
993 謝凱晴 TSE HOI CHING DQ

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1081 張銚芝 Janice Cheung 14.05 1
1035 李姵凝 LI PUI YING VALERIE 14.64 2
1084 何卓穎 HO CHEUK WING 15.35 3
1056 陳心鋭 Chan sum yui 15.43 4
1059 李妍慧 LI IN WAI 15.5 5
1026 容樂呈 Yung Lok Ching 16.58 6
1071 石樂施 SHEK LOK SZE 16.66 7
1051 鄭約南 Cheng Yeuk Nam 16.98 8
993 謝凱晴 TSE HOI CHING 17.79 9
936 劉悅君 Lau Yuet Kwan 17.97 10

1033 楊芷芯 Yeung Tsz Sum Katilyn 18.09 11
1018 關晞怡 Kwan Leanne Hei Yi ABS

女子 2008年 - 60米跨欄

女子 2008年 - 100米



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1059 李妍慧 LI IN WAI 6.91 1
1037 陳可晴 Chan Ho Ching Mona 5.98 2
1081 張銚芝 Janice Cheung 5.77 3
1026 容樂呈 Yung Lok Ching 5.03 4
1084 何卓穎 HO CHEUK WING 4.75 5
930 馮煒晴 Fung Wai Ching 4.65 6

1056 陳心鋭 Chan sum yui 4.3 7
806 伍倬瑩 NG CHEUK YING 3.77 8
844 陳加瑤 chan ka yiu 3.69 9
973 潘凱晴 Poon Hoi Ching 3.58 10
910 吳羿琳 NG NGAI LAM 3.55 11
971 朱仲頤 Chu Chung Yee 3.53 12
993 謝凱晴 TSE HOI CHING 3.14 13

1069 靳喬蒑 KUN KIU YAN 2.92 14
802 蔡鈞婷 Tsoi Kwan Ting 2.65 15
941 高子晴 Ko Tsz Ching 2.35 16
988 陳嘉嬈 Chan Ka Yiu 2.16 17

1055 麥凱婷 MAK HOl TING 1.76 18
980 鍾卓攸 Chung Cheuk Yau ABS

1018 關晞怡 Kwan Leanne Hei Yi ABS

女子 2008年 - 擲豆袋



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1003 陳婧同 chan ching tung 1.52 1
930 馮煒晴 Fung Wai Ching 1.29 2
847 曹心翹 CHO SUM KIU 1.28 3

1037 陳可晴 Chan Ho Ching Mona 1.26 4
1052 陳美錡 Chan Mei I 1.25 5
860 何天潁 HO TIN WING 1.23 6
984 蘇倩巧 So Sin Hau 1.23 7
812 曾卓姿 TSANG CHEUK CHI 1.2 8

1081 張銚芝 Janice Cheung 1.2 9
1011 陳芷翹 Chan Tsz Kiu 1.19 10
1084 何卓穎 HO CHEUK WING 1.18 11
822 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING 1.17 12
971 朱仲頤 Chu Chung Yee 1.16 13

1059 李妍慧 LI IN WAI 1.11 14
838 倪善君 Ngai Sin Kwan 1.1 15
861 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 1.08 16

1036 陳潁浠 CHAN WING HEI 1.03 17
1056 陳心鋭 Chan sum yui 1.03 18
1071 石樂施 SHEK LOK SZE 1.01 19
806 伍倬瑩 NG CHEUK YING 0.81 20

1018 關晞怡 Kwan Leanne Hei Yi ABS

女子 2008年 - 立定跳遠


